District 1

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$8241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104

Revised February 10, 1994

Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Fe, NM R MBERS	NM 87410 1 87504-2088 EQUEST	FOR A			M 8750						NDED REP	
R: MBERS		FOR A	LLOWA	BLE.	ANITS AT				_			
MBERS					WIND WI	JTHO	RIZAT	ייד חד אחן	DANICI	יית∩כ	ı	
MBERS		=	me and Addre	288	12/11		WAT 1	1014 10 11		D Numb		
CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY P. O. Box 52070								005380				
Midland, Texas 79710-2070										3 Reason for Filing Code		
		10-20/0			·			RT 80	00 Bb1	s for	April,19	
Number 048		Nadine Tubb West								, b	ool Code	
Property Code							Property Name					
003345		Christmas						' Well Number				
face I	ocation			·				*				
tion	Township	Range	Lot.ldn	Feet f	rom the	North/S	outh Line	Feet from the	East/We	at line	County	
A 7		38E				380 North		420		Fast 1		
			r	·					1		Lea	
HOB	10#mbip	Range	Lot Ida	Feet	Feet from the		outh line	Feet from the	Fast/West line	st line	County	
Producin	Method Cod	de 14 Gas	Connection Dec	<u> </u>	C.128 B	N		0.110	<u> </u>			
·	Р			-	C-147 TEME	m ianmpet	· "	C-129 Effective I	ate	" C-12	9 Expiration Dat	
Gas T	ransport	ers			· 							
Transporter "Transporter Name						³¹ POD ³¹ O/G			²² POD ULSTR Location			
Duit Di								and Description				
P.O.Box 2			436			0841410 0		0-6-20S-38E				
~					and the second of the second o							
P.	aco Expl O. Boy 1	ol. & Prod. Inc.			0841430 G		0-6-20S-38E					
					200000000000000000000000000000000000000							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								··			
					33 345							
Wate	- r			2.0	and a surface of			·				
., all					2 POD III o	TDI						
)	0-6-	·20S-38E	·		100 013	IN LOCAL	os and De	Kription				
pletio					-							
Spud Date		" Ready Date			n 110		" PBTD		Perforations			
More Size		" Ca	sing & Tubing	¹¹ Depth Set				ⁿ Sacks Cement				
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			·						····			
												
Data										······		
		ery Date	H Test	Date	'n	Test Lene	th T	* The David		u -		
					***************************************		-	10g. Fresinte		24 Cag. Pressure		
** Choke Size		" OU " W		iter		a Gas		" AOF		* Test Method		
creby certify that the pulse of the GU						, os. wattned			- Security			
ne rules o lation giv	or the Oil Con en above is tri	servation Divi se and comple	sion have been o to the beat of	complied my		OII	CONG	SEDVATIO	N D			
	` (M)	_									N	
7 F.	11 lan	un			·	y: Olivi	212 (1.5) 1 1 12	0850 84 854 100 1 001	RY SEX	TON		
		··			Title:				**************************************			
Operations Engineer						Approval Date: KAR 2.5 1993						
7 - 96		Phone: (91	5) 682–88 er and name of	873					<u> </u>		-44	
. —												
	ode face I face I tom F tom F tom F Toducta Producta Producta Tex P. 0 Abi Tex P. Tul Wate Data	face Location tion Township 7 20S tom Hole Loc tion Township Producing Method Coo P Gas Transport Pride Pipe P.O.Box 24: Abilene, Te Texaco Exp P.O. Box 3: Tulsa, Okla Water Data Water Data F. Martin rations Engi	Address Township Tange Township Township Tange Tange Township Tange Tange Township Tange Tange Township Tange	Christmas face Location tion Township Range Lot.Idn ZOS 38E tom Hole Location tion Township Range Lot Idn Take Connection Da P Gas Transporters "Transporter Name and Address Pride Pipeline Company P.O. Box 2436 Abilene, Texas 79604 Texaco Expl. & Prod. Inc. P. O. Box 3000 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102 Water O-6-20S-38E pletion Data "Ready Date "Casing & Tubing "Casing & Tubing "Test "Oil "Wa Test "Oil "Wa Test "Township Range Lot Idn "Transporter Name and complete to the best of the Direction Division have been action given above is true and complete to the best of the Direction Engineer The Martin Trations Engineer	Christmas face Location tion Township Range Lot.Idn Feet of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied action given above is true and complete to the best of my F. Martin Township Range Lot.Idn Feet of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied action given above is true and complete to the best of my Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Feet of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied action given above is true and complete to the best of my F. Martin Carting Christmas Christmas Feet of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied action given above is true and complete to the best of my F. Martin Carting Christmas Christmas Feet of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied action given above is true and complete to the best of my F. Martin Carting Christmas Christmas Feet of Cast Consection Date Transporter Name and Address Pride Pipeline Company P.O. Box 2436 Abdress Pride Pipeline Company P.O. Box 3000 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102 Water Test Date Te	Nadine Tubb, West To Code Christmas Feet from the Christmas Feet from the 380 Com Hole Location Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the 380 Tom Hole Location Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the 380 Tom Hole Location Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the 380 Toducing Method Code Gas Connection Date P Gas Transporters "Transporter Name and Address Pride Pipeline Company P.O. Box 2436 Abilene, Texas 79604 Texaco Expl. & Prod. Inc. P.O. Box 3000 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102 Water "Ready Date "POD ULS Size "Casing & Tubing Size Pletion Data "Ready Date "Township Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Township Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Township S	Nadine Tubb, West Ty Code Christmas Face Location Use Township Range Lot.Idm Feet from the North/S 7. 20S 38E 380 Not Not Hole Location Use Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/S Ty Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number P Gas Transporters "Transporter Name and Address "POD Not Address Pride Pipeline Company P.O. Box 2436 Abilene, Texas 79604 Texaco Expl. & Prod. Inc. P.O. Box 3000 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74102 Water Water "Caslag & Tubing Size "Tost Least Pod Not L	Nadine Tubb, West Ty Code Christmas Connection Data Christmas Christmas Connection Data Christmas Christmas Connection Data Christmas Christmas	Nadine Tubb, West Troperty Name Christmas Sago North Ago North	Nadine Tubb, West Property Name	Nadine Tubb, West 47530 ty Code Christmas Property Name 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	